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Grein  1   Stúlkur 8 & Yngri 100 SC Metra Fjórsund

Ár   LiðNafn Skráður Tími
IRB 1:44.95  8Eva Margrét Falsdóttir _____1

IRB NT  7Stefanía Ósk Halldórsdóttir _____2

IRB NT  8Rebekka Marin Arngeirsdóttir _____3

IRB NT  8Anika Rós Snorradóttir _____4

Grein  5   Stúlkur 8 & Yngri 25 SC Metra Skriðsund

Ár   LiðNafn Skráður Tími
ÍA 29.00  8Ingibjörg Svava Magnúsardóttir _____1

ÆGIR 31.13  8Sunna Líf Arnarsdóttir _____2

ÍA 32.65  8Iris Rakel Aðalsteinsdóttir _____3

ÆGIR 33.40  6Áróra Líf Sigurþórsdóttir _____4

IRB 33.57  7Briet Björk Hauksdóttir _____5

IRB 34.10  7Þórunn Anna Einarsdóttir _____6

IRB 34.74  6Hanna Gróa Halldórsdóttir _____7

ÍA 35.28  8Nína Dögg Hilmarsdóttir _____8

ÆGIR 35.70  7Sóley María Davíðsdóttir _____9

ÆGIR 35.92  8Hrefna María Heiðarsdóttir _____10

IRB 37.56  6Katla María Riley _____11

IRB 38.64  8Natalía Nótt Adamsdóttir _____12

IRB 41.60  7Hekla Sól Harðardóttir _____13

ÍA 41.97  8Þorgerður Alma Guðmundsdóttir _____14

IRB 42.14  7Helga Lilja Magnúsdóttir _____15

ÍA 42.72  8Sigrún Dóra Jónsdottir _____16

IRB 42.98  7Lena Natalía Andradóttir _____17

IRB 43.29  7Þórey Una Arnlaugsdóttir _____18

IRB 44.80  7Jóhanna Arna Gunnarsdóttir _____19

ÍA 45.59  8Rakel Katrín Sindradóttir _____20

IRB 46.10  7Eva Lind Guðmundsdóttir _____21

ÆGIR 47.35  8Hjördís Freyja Kjartansdóttir _____22

IRB 47.59  7Eva Júlía Ólafsdóttir _____23

IRB 52.61  6Lucja Grazyna Oscilowicz _____24

IRB 54.14  7Oliwia Czaplinska _____25

IRB 54.15  6Fjóla Margrét Viðarsdóttir _____26

IRB 54.63  6Magdalena Modzelewska _____27

IRB 56.20  7Elín Rós Guðmundsdóttir _____28

IRB 59.02  8Rúna Björg Sverrisdóttir _____29

IRB 1:02.65  7Viktoría Erla Magnúsdóttir _____30

IRB 1:03.56  7Thelma Kristín Freysdóttir _____31

IRB 1:07.04  7Embla Önnudóttir _____32

IRB 1:15.33  6Birgitta Rún Björsdóttir _____33

ÍA NT  8Guðbjorg Bjartey Gudmundsdóttir _____34

ÍA NT  8Elísabet María Jóhannsdóttir _____35

UMFB NT  7Jórunn Inga Sigurgeirsdóttir _____36

UMFB NT  7Margrét Gunnarsdóttir _____37

UMFB NT  8Sólveig Birna Stefánsdóttir _____38

ÆGIR NT  7Lilja Ósk Tryggvadóttir _____39

ÆGIR NT  8Salka Kristinsdóttir _____40

ÆGIR NT  8Guðrún Eva Eiríksdóttir _____41

UMSB NT  8Unnur Björg Ómarsdóttir _____42

VOGAR NT  8Alexandra Líf Ingþórsdóttir _____43

VOGAR NT  7Sara Líf Kristinsdóttir _____44

IRB NT  6Ísabella Dís Neuman _____45

IRB NT  6Þórhildur Lísa Jónatansdóttir _____46

IRB NT  6Edda Björk Njálsdóttir _____47

ÍBV NT  7Anna Margrét Svansdóttir _____48

ÍBV NT  7Ásta María Bragadóttir _____49

ÍBV NT  8Erika Rún Long _____50

ÍBV NT  7Helga Björt Alfreðsdóttir _____51

ÍBV NT  7Herdís Eiríksdóttir _____52

ÍBV NT  7Hrafnhildur Ýr Steinsdóttir _____53

ÍBV NT  8Rakel Rut Friðriksdóttir _____54

ÍBV NT  8Katla Arnarsdóttir _____55

Grein  6   Drengir 8 & Yngri 25 SC Metra Skriðsund

Ár   LiðNafn Skráður Tími
ÍA 29.72  8Kristján Magnússon _____1

IRB 31.33  7Guðmundur Leo Rafnsson _____2

IRB 31.63  7Ómar Magni Egilsson _____3

IRB 34.15  8Simon Peter Niznianský _____4

IRB 34.33  8Natan Ivik Aguilar _____5

ÍA 34.75  8Logi Mar Hjaltested _____6

ÆGIR 46.69  8Hermann Ingi Eiríksson _____7

IRB 52.34  8Óli Viðar Sigurbjörnsson _____8

ÆGIR 54.66  7Kolbeinn Helgi Magnússon _____9

ÆGIR 55.50  7Egill Jónasson _____10

IRB 57.49  6Ivan Freyr Lucic _____11

IRB 1:02.06  5Baldur Mikael Sævarsson _____12

IRB 1:03.94  7Ægir Páll Njálsson _____13

IRB 1:09.96  6Jón Ágúst Jónsson _____14

FJOL NT  8Agnar Darri Gunnarsson _____15

UMFB NT  8Einar Margeir Ágústsson _____16

ÆGIR NT  7Sölvi Freyr Sveinsson _____17

ÆGIR NT  7Gunnþór Zóphoníasarson _____18

ÆGIR NT  8Friðrik Daði Deb Jónsson _____19

ÆGIR NT  7Jón Andri Arnarsson _____20

ÆGIR NT  7Róbert Helgi Pálsson _____21

IRB NT  5Arnar Milos Arnbjörnsson _____22

ÍBV NT  7Edward Jón Þórarinsson Ginzhul _____23

ÍBV NT  7Gabríel Ari Daviðsson _____24

ÍBV NT  7Viljar Goði Sigurðsson _____25

Grein  7   Stúlkur 8 & Yngri 50 SC Metra Baksund

Ár   LiðNafn Skráður Tími
IRB 1:20.97  8Rebekka Marin Arngeirsdóttir _____1

IRB 1:26.74  8Bergþóra Sif Árnadóttir _____2

IRB 2:10.00  7Stefanía Ósk Halldórsdóttir _____3

FJOL NT  8Amalia Rún Snorradóttir _____4

FJOL NT  8Arna Maren Johannesdóttir _____5

FJOL NT  8Birgitta Birta Kjartansdóttir _____6

IRB NT  8Elísabet Lena Gísladóttir _____7

IRB NT  7Matthildur Emma Sigurðardóttir _____8

IRB NT  7Kristín Embla Magnúsdóttir _____9

IRB NT  8Katla Rún Júlíusdóttir _____10

IRB NT  8Anika Rós Snorradóttir _____11

IRB NT  7Álfrún Ragnarsdóttir _____12

IRB NT  7María Rán Ágústsdóttir _____13

IRB NT  6Katla María Brynjarsdóttir _____14

IRB NT  6Natalía Dögg Brynjarsdóttir _____15

IRB NT  5Una Bergþóra Ólafsdóttir _____16

IRB NT  7Ástrós Ylfa Þrastardóttir _____17

IRB NT  7Elenora Rós Hjaltadóttir _____18

IRB NT  7Íris Sævarsdóttir _____19

IRB NT  7Elísabet Jóhannesdóttir _____20

IRB NT  8Júlía Örvarsdóttir _____21

Grein  8   Drengir 8 & Yngri 50 SC Metra Baksund

Ár   LiðNafn Skráður Tími
FJOL NT  8Agnar Darri Gunnarsson _____1

UMSB NT  8Þorvaldur Örn Þorvaldsson _____2

IRB NT  7Hafsteinn Emilsson _____3

IRB NT  7Andrés Kristinn Haraldsson _____4
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Grein  8 ...(Drengir 8 & Yngri 50 SC Metra Baksund)

Ár   LiðNafn Skráður Tími
IRB NT  8Atli Aiden Mclane _____5

IRB NT  7Sigurður Ísak Tyrfingsson _____6

IRB NT  6Haukur Freyr Ólafsson _____7

Grein  9   Stúlkur 8 & Yngri 25 SC Metra Bringusund

Ár   LiðNafn Skráður Tími
ÍA 37.56  8Ingibjörg Svava Magnúsardóttir _____1

IRB 39.71  7Hekla Sól Harðardóttir _____2

ÍBV 40.01  8Erika Rún Long _____3

ÆGIR 42.66  8Sunna Líf Arnarsdóttir _____4

ÍBV 46.03  7Hrafnhildur Ýr Steinsdóttir _____5

IRB 47.53  7Helga Lilja Magnúsdóttir _____6

IRB 49.04  7Briet Björk Hauksdóttir _____7

ÍBV 49.23  7Helga Björt Alfreðsdóttir _____8

ÆGIR 49.41  8Hrefna María Heiðarsdóttir _____9

IRB 50.59  7Elín Rós Guðmundsdóttir _____10

ÆGIR 53.08  8Hjördís Freyja Kjartansdóttir _____11

IRB 54.16  8Rúna Björg Sverrisdóttir _____12

ÍBV 58.79  7Ásta María Bragadóttir _____13

ÍBV 59.13  7Herdís Eiríksdóttir _____14

IRB 59.64  7Eva Lind Guðmundsdóttir _____15

IRB 1:00.36  6Lucja Grazyna Oscilowicz _____16

IRB 1:01.63  7Þórey Una Arnlaugsdóttir _____17

IRB 1:02.05  7Jóhanna Arna Gunnarsdóttir _____18

IRB 1:02.60  7Þórunn Anna Einarsdóttir _____19

IRB 1:03.08  7Lena Natalía Andradóttir _____20

IRB 1:17.52  6Magdalena Modzelewska _____21

ÍBV 1:32.50  7Anna Margrét Svansdóttir _____22

ÍA NT  8Þorgerður Alma Guðmundsdóttir _____23

ÍA NT  8Iris Rakel Aðalsteinsdóttir _____24

ÍA NT  8Guðbjorg Bjartey Gudmundsdóttir _____25

ÍA NT  8Nína Dögg Hilmarsdóttir _____26

ÍA NT  8Sigrún Dóra Jónsdottir _____27

ÍA NT  8Elísabet María Jóhannsdóttir _____28

FJOL NT  8Amalia Rún Snorradóttir _____29

FJOL NT  8Arna Maren Johannesdóttir _____30

FJOL NT  8Birgitta Birta Kjartansdóttir _____31

ÆGIR NT  7Sóley María Davíðsdóttir _____32

ÆGIR NT  7Lilja Ósk Tryggvadóttir _____33

ÆGIR NT  8Salka Kristinsdóttir _____34

UMSB NT  8Unnur Björg Ómarsdóttir _____35

VOGAR NT  8Ingigerður Sól Hjartardóttir _____36

IRB NT  7Eva Júlía Ólafsdóttir _____37

IRB NT  6Fjóla Margrét Viðarsdóttir _____38

IRB NT  6Hanna Gróa Halldórsdóttir _____39

IRB NT  7Íris Sævarsdóttir _____40

IRB NT  7Elísabet Jóhannesdóttir _____41

ÍBV NT  8Rakel Rut Friðriksdóttir _____42

ÍBV NT  8Katla Arnarsdóttir _____43

Grein  10   Drengir 8 & Yngri 25 SC Metra Bringusund

Ár   LiðNafn Skráður Tími
IRB 33.34  8Natan Ivik Aguilar _____1

ÍA 39.73  8Kristján Magnússon _____2

IRB 45.38  7Guðmundur Leo Rafnsson _____3

IRB 46.31  8Simon Peter Niznianský _____4

ÍBV 48.55  7Viljar Goði Sigurðsson _____5

IRB 1:10.73  6Ivan Freyr Lucic _____6

ÍA NT  8Logi Mar Hjaltested _____7

FJOL NT  8Agnar Darri Gunnarsson _____8

VOGAR NT  8Björgvín Hafsteinn Kristinsson _____9

ÍBV NT  7Edward Jón Þórarinsson Ginzhul _____10

ÍBV NT  7Gabríel Ari Daviðsson _____11

Grein  11   Stúlkur 8 & Yngri 25 SC Metra Flugsund

Ár   LiðNafn Skráður Tími
IRB 34.89  8Bergþóra Sif Árnadóttir _____1

IRB NT  8Elísabet Lena Gísladóttir _____2

IRB NT  7Kristín Embla Magnúsdóttir _____3

IRB NT  8Katla Rún Júlíusdóttir _____4

IRB NT  8Anika Rós Snorradóttir _____5

IRB NT  7Oliwia Czaplinska _____6

Grein  12   Drengir 8 & Yngri 25 SC Metra Flugsund

Ár   LiðNafn Skráður Tími
IRB 40.61  7Ómar Magni Egilsson _____1

ÆGIR 1:06.53  8Hermann Ingi Eiríksson _____2

IRB NT  7Andrés Kristinn Haraldsson _____3

Grein  13   Stúlkur 8 & Yngri 50 SC Metra Skriðsund

Ár   LiðNafn Skráður Tími
IRB 43.21  8Eva Margrét Falsdóttir _____1

IRB 58.01  8Bergþóra Sif Árnadóttir _____2

IRB 1:35.84  7Þórey Una Arnlaugsdóttir _____3

IRB 1:36.32  7Elín Rós Guðmundsdóttir _____4

IRB 1:51.79  7Elenora Rós Hjaltadóttir _____5

FJOL NT  8Amalia Rún Snorradóttir _____6

FJOL NT  8Arna Maren Johannesdóttir _____7

FJOL NT  8Birgitta Birta Kjartansdóttir _____8

IRB NT  7Lena Natalía Andradóttir _____9

IRB NT  8Natalía Nótt Adamsdóttir _____10

IRB NT  7Jóhanna Arna Gunnarsdóttir _____11

IRB NT  7Álfrún Ragnarsdóttir _____12

IRB NT  7María Rán Ágústsdóttir _____13

IRB NT  6Katla María Brynjarsdóttir _____14

IRB NT  6Natalía Dögg Brynjarsdóttir _____15

IRB NT  5Una Bergþóra Ólafsdóttir _____16

IRB NT  7Ástrós Ylfa Þrastardóttir _____17

IRB NT  7Íris Sævarsdóttir _____18

IRB NT  7Elísabet Jóhannesdóttir _____19

IRB NT  8Júlía Örvarsdóttir _____20

Grein  14   Drengir 8 & Yngri 50 SC Metra Skriðsund

Ár   LiðNafn Skráður Tími
ÆGIR 1:15.75  8Hermann Ingi Eiríksson _____1

IRB 1:23.35  7Hafsteinn Emilsson _____2

IRB 1:41.44  6Alexander Máni Ólafsson _____3

IRB 1:41.57  8Óli Viðar Sigurbjörnsson _____4

IRB 1:55.56  7Sigurður Ísak Tyrfingsson _____5

UMSB NT  8Þorvaldur Örn Þorvaldsson _____6

IRB NT  8Natan Ivik Aguilar _____7

IRB NT  6Haukur Freyr Ólafsson _____8

Grein  15   Stúlkur 8 & Yngri 25 SC Metra Baksund

Ár   LiðNafn Skráður Tími
IRB 32.62  7Stefanía Ósk Halldórsdóttir _____1

IRB 33.19  8Katla Rún Júlíusdóttir _____2

IRB 35.97  8Elísabet Lena Gísladóttir _____3

IRB 38.52  7Eva Júlía Ólafsdóttir _____4

ÆGIR 43.31  6Áróra Líf Sigurþórsdóttir _____5

IRB 43.46  7Þórunn Anna Einarsdóttir _____6

IRB 43.47  7Oliwia Czaplinska _____7

IRB 46.15  7Briet Björk Hauksdóttir _____8
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Grein  15 ...(Stúlkur 8 & Yngri 25 SC Metra Baksund)

Ár   LiðNafn Skráður Tími
IRB 49.48  6Magdalena Modzelewska _____9

IRB 1:06.47  6Lucja Grazyna Oscilowicz _____10

ÍA NT  8Þorgerður Alma Guðmundsdóttir _____11

ÍA NT  8Iris Rakel Aðalsteinsdóttir _____12

ÍA NT  8Guðbjorg Bjartey Gudmundsdóttir _____13

ÍA NT  8Nína Dögg Hilmarsdóttir _____14

ÍA NT  8Sigrún Dóra Jónsdottir _____15

ÍA NT  8Ingibjörg Svava Magnúsardóttir _____16

ÍA NT  8Rakel Katrín Sindradóttir _____17

IRB NT  7Matthildur Emma Sigurðardóttir _____18

IRB NT  6Katla María Riley _____19

IRB NT  6Fjóla Margrét Viðarsdóttir _____20

IRB NT  6Hanna Gróa Halldórsdóttir _____21

IRB NT  8Rúna Björg Sverrisdóttir _____22

IRB NT  5Ásta María Arnadóttir _____23

ÍBV NT  7Helga Björt Alfreðsdóttir _____24

ÍBV NT  8Rakel Rut Friðriksdóttir _____25

Grein  16   Drengir 8 & Yngri 25 SC Metra Baksund

Ár   LiðNafn Skráður Tími
IRB 34.10  7Hafsteinn Emilsson _____1

IRB 34.15  7Guðmundur Leo Rafnsson _____2

IRB 44.86  8Simon Peter Niznianský _____3

ÆGIR 49.62  7Kolbeinn Helgi Magnússon _____4

IRB 1:01.32  6Alexander Máni Ólafsson _____5

IRB 1:06.47  7Ægir Páll Njálsson _____6

ÍA NT  8Kristján Magnússon _____7

ÍA NT  8Logi Mar Hjaltested _____8

IRB NT  6Ivan Freyr Lucic _____9

Grein  17   Stúlkur 8 & Yngri 50 SC Metra Bringusund

Ár   LiðNafn Skráður Tími
IRB 53.19  8Eva Margrét Falsdóttir _____1

IRB 1:15.34  8Rebekka Marin Arngeirsdóttir _____2

IRB 1:18.87  7Eva Lind Guðmundsdóttir _____3

IRB 1:22.23  8Natalía Nótt Adamsdóttir _____4

IRB NT  7Helga Lilja Magnúsdóttir _____5

IRB NT  7Kristín Embla Magnúsdóttir _____6

IRB NT  7Hekla Sól Harðardóttir _____7

Grein  18   Drengir 8 & Yngri 50 SC Metra Bringusund

Ár   LiðNafn Skráður Tími
IRB 1:25.53  7Andrés Kristinn Haraldsson _____1

IRB 1:44.05  6Alexander Máni Ólafsson _____2

UMSB NT  8Þorvaldur Örn Þorvaldsson _____3

IRB NT  7Ómar Magni Egilsson _____4

IRB NT  8Atli Aiden Mclane _____5


